r BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
AMC
KIA

Riferimento
KA1661
28113G6000

FA2401

Filtri Aria

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Lunghezza [mm]
Specificazione
Tipo filtro

Diametro interno [mm)]

AM

Marchio

1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
ALCO FILTER

AMC

BLUE PRINT

BREMSI
DENCKERMANN
HENGST FILTER
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
MECAFILTER

MRT Engines
SIGMAUTO

TECNECO FILTERS

AIR FILTER KIA
Non disponibile
8050141165207
265

NSB

Cartuccia filtro

74,5

Riferimento
A63858
MD5400
KA1661
ADG022169
FA2401
A146944
E1599L
J1320342
EL9580
AR2261
AA2401
AR2261
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